John C. Diehl Elementary School Faculty 2020 – 2021
	Principal
Timothy Sabol tsabol@eriesd.org
Assistant Principal
Mary Lynn Ganska mlganska@eriesd.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]Secretary
Lucy Collins lcollins@eriesd.org
Counselor
Lisa Morgan lmorgan@eriesd.org
Nurse
Tatyana Seroka tseroka@eriesd.org
Behavior Specialist
Anne Rydzewsi arydzewski@eriesd.org
Community School Director
Karen Donnelly kdonnelly@eriesd.org
English as a Second Language
Grades K-2 
Danielle Sorokes dsorokes@eriesd.org
Grades 3-5 
Desiree Ward dward@eriesd.org
School Wide Support
Grades K-1 
Tiphanie Mason tmason@eriesd.org
Grades 2-3 
Heather Cooney hcooney@eriesd.org
Grades 4-5 
Denise Garver dgarver@eriesd.org


Related Arts
Art- Kristen Trott ktrott@eriesd.org
Music- Ashley Hawk ahawk@eriesd.org
Gym- Chris Smith csmith@eriesd.org

Speech
Faye Carrig fcarrig@eriesd.org

	Pre-K  
Madison Bruno  mbruno@eriesd.org 
Kindergarten
Jessica Graziano jessicagraziano@eriesd.org
Julia Benedict jbenedict@eriesd.org
Karen Skarupski kskarupski@eriesd.org
Kindergarten Learning Support
Jodie Brewer jbrewer@eriesd.org
Grade 1
Leslie Perfetto lperfetto@eriesd.org
Meghan Marshall mmarshall@eriesd.org
Julia Baney jbaney@eriesd.org
Grade 1 Learning Support
Jodie Brewer jbrewer@eriesd.org
Grade 2
Rishele Fetscher rfetscher@eriesd.org
Debra Neugebauer dneugebauer@eriesd.org
Amy Rupp arupp@eriesd.org
Grade 2 Learning Support
Jodie Brewer jbrewer@eriesd.org
Grade 3
Stacey Rathmann srathmann@eriesd.org
Joanna Polokowski jpolokowski@eriesd.org
Julie Grack jgrack@eriesd.org
Grade 3 Learning Support
Kristen Hudnall khudnall@eriesd.org


Grade 4 
Elizabeth Russell erussell@eriesd.org
Rowena Simon rsimon@eriesd.org
Danica LaKari dlakari@eriesd.org
Grade 4 Learning Support
Nicole Leonard nleonard@eriesd.org
Grade 5
Becky Powierza bpowierza@eriesd.org
Kaye Fleming kfleming@eriesd.org
Jessica Quirk jquirk@eriesd.org
Grade 5 Learning Support
Pam Grove pgrove@eriesd.org
Jodie Brewer jbrewer@eriesd.org










